
 

 
MCCC ATI TEAS Testing Schedule 

JANUARY – JULY 2021 
DATE DAY  TIME Room Location 

January 20, 2021 Wednesday 10 AM  remote 
February 18, 2021 Thursday 8:30 AM  remote 
March 18, 2021 Thursday 9 AM remote 
April 7, 2021 Wednesday 10 AM remote 
April 22, 2021 Thursday 8:30 AM remote 
May 6, 2021 Thursday 8:30 AM remote 
May 12, 2021 Wednesday 8:30 AM remote 
May 20, 2021 Thursday 10 AM remote 
May 26, 2021 Wednesday 10 AM remote 
June 10, 2021 Thursday 8:30 AM remote 
July 14, 2021 Wednesday 9 AM remote 

 
ATI is partnering with Proctorio to virtually proctor assessments. Proctorio is a remote proctoring 
platform that uses machine learning to proctor students from wherever they may be. Proctorio offers a 
variety of secure exam settings including video, audio, and screen recording designed to maintain the 
integrity of the assessment and ensure uncompromised exam results. 
 
Technical requirements 
• Microphone: Any microphone, either internal or external 
• Webcam: 320x240 VGA resolution (minimum) internal or external 
• Desktop or laptop computer (NO iPads, tablets, or phones are to be used) with the ability to download 
Google Chrome 
 
To ensure the best possible experience on your TEAS Test day, a DRY RUN session will be required prior 
to the test date. More information on this will be communicated to you via the email that you provided 
ATI when registering for the TEAS test. 
 
FAQs: 

• How many times can I take the TEAS test?   Three times 
• Can I just take one part of the TEAS test?   No, you must take it all. 
• Can I use a calculator when testing?   There is a calculator built into the program and that is the 

only calculator that is allowed. 
• Does MCCC get my results or do I have to send a copy to them?   As long as you listed MCCC as 

your institution when registering with ATI, MCCC will get your results automatically. 
 

To schedule an appointment, contact:  www.atitesting.com 
Fee (payable to ATI at the time of registration) - $107.00 (subject to change) 

Questions? Please contact the TESTING CENTER in Founder’s Hall (F-160)  
Main Campus 734-384-4255 

http://www.atitesting.com/

